
REAL ESTATE TAX BILL
SECOND HALF 2024
DUE DATE 7/9/2025

TWO THREE DEVELOPMENT LLC
5775 STATE ROUTE 219
CELINA OH 45822-9513

17-092-00-00-022-002 TWO THREE DEVELOPMENT 
LLC

17 LAKE TWP BELLEFT CORP

0000  4478

LAND
IMPR
TOTAL

7.5750

72.380000 43.956415 0.083469 0.020867

17-092-00-00-022-002
PARCEL NUMBER

BILL: 008173-4

WILLOWS END

M120-TWO THREE DEVELOPMENT

M120-TWO THREE 

Generated: 5/21/2025 12:51:10 AM

Residential

GROSS REAL ESTATE TAXES
TAX REDUCTION
NON-BUSINESS CREDIT

PAYMENTS APPLIED

4,338.50
-1,703.68

-219.96

1,207.43

BALANCE DUE 1,207.43

$  0.00
$  59,940.00

$  59,940.00$  171,270.00
$  0.00

$  171,270.00

7/9/2025

$  1,207.43BALANCE DUE

DUE DATE

008173-4

TWO THREE DEVELOPMENT LLC
5775 STATE ROUTE 219
CELINA OH 45822-9513

5.59%
3.90%

0.48%
4.77%

71.16%

5.57%
0.45%

6.70%
1.39%GENERAL                         134.88

CHILDREN SERVICES                94.10

HISTORICAL SOCIETY               11.60

DD                              115.22

SCHOOL                         1,718.44

JVS                             134.48

TOWNSHIP                         10.78

CORPORATION                     161.82

MENTAL HEALTH                    33.54

To receive your  Tax Bill via Email, fill out the Authorization Form found under
the Forms section on the website: https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov.    
  
Taxes can be paid on the website: https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov or you
can pay by phone at  1-833-440-8638.    
  
Fees: $1.00 Electronic Check (unlimited) - 2.35% Credit Card (minimum fee:
$2.00) - 2.35% Debit Card (minimum fee: $2.00).

Pay Here

https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov/Cart/AddAccountToCart?number=008173-4

