

5775 STATE ROUTE 219 CELINA OH 45822-9513

TWO THREE DEVELOPMENT LLC



REAL ESTATE TAX BILL SECOND HALF 2024 DUE DATE 7/9/2025

M120-TWO THREE

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

To receive your **Tax Bill via Email**, fill out the Authorization Form found under the Forms section on the website: https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov.

Taxes can be paid on the website: https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov or you can pay by phone at **1-833-440-8638**.

Fees: \$1.00 Electronic Check (unlimited) - 2.35% Credit Card (minimum fee: \$2.00) - 2.35% Debit Card (minimum fee: \$2.00).

PARCEL NUMBER LE		GAL OWNER	LEGAL DESCRIPTION			PROPERTY ADDRESS			
17-092-00-00-022-002	22-002 TWO THREE DEVELOPMENT LLC		0000 4478		WILLOW	WILLOWS END			
			Residential						
BILL NUMBER HOMESTEAD / CAUV		AD / CAUV SAVINGS			TAX DISTRICT				
008173-4			7.5750		17	17 LAKE TWP BELLEFT CORP			
APPRAISED VALUE		ASSESSED VALUE (35% OF MARKET)	TAX RATE EFFECTIVE TAX RATE (mills)		NON-BUSII CREDIT FA		OWNER OCCUPANCY CREDIT FACTOR		
LAND \$ 171,270.00 IMPR \$ 0.00 TOTAL \$ 171,270.00		\$ 59,940.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 59,940.00	72.380000	43.956415	0.083469	3469 0.020867		20867	
CALC	ULATIO		DISTRIBUTION OF TAXES						
GROSS REAL ESTATE TAXES TAX REDUCTION NON-BUSINESS CREDIT		4,338.50 1,703.68 -219.96	GENERAL CHILDREN SERVICES HISTORICAL SOCIETY DD	134.88 94.10 11.60 115.22		1.39% 5.59% 6.70% 3.90% 0.45% 0.48% 5.57% 4.77%			
PAYMENTS APPLIED			1,207.43	SCHOOL JVS	1,718.44 134.48				
BALANCE DUE			1,207.43	TOWNSHIP CORPORATION MENTAL HEALTH	10.78 161.82 33.54				
						71.16%			
				SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS					
				PROJECT & DE	SCRIPTION		DELQ	CURRENT	

OFFICE HOURS MONDAY - FRIDAY 8:00 AM TO 4:30 PM PHONE: 937-599-7223



Generated: 5/21/2025 12:51:10 AM

00008173400001207430000120743000012074300001207439